1950
1951

1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961

1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
197

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1983 Kaiser Heinrich der |, Kdnig 1956, 1957, 1983

Heinrich
Matthias
Martin
Werner
Johann
Fritz
Heinz
Willi
Paul
Martin

Josef
Josef
Klaus
Fred
Franz
Hermann
Josef
Willi
Klaus
Herrmann
Karl
Peter
Heinz
Hans
Roland
Ewald
Werner
Willi
Herrmann
Peter
Heinz
Heinrich
Heinz
Ralf
Peter

Heinz-Willi

Wilfried

Jacobs t
Kohlen t
Reipent
Jansent
Jacobs t
Kamphues t
WiBfeld *
Hufschmidt t
Hufschmidt t
Reipen t

Gotzes t
Gotzes t
Weyermanns
Pflipsen
Kreutzer t
Spinnen t
Gotzes t
Hufschmidt t
Weyermanns
Jakobs t
Windeck t
Miller t
Heynckes t
Bonnen t
Weber t
Over

Faust
Zimmermannt
Jakobs t
Wyen t
Kauven t
Loers t
Storms
Kauven
Wyen t
Heynckes
Theiflen

Martin
Peter
Hubert
Fritz
Paul
Theo
Heinrich
Heinrich
Engelbert
Peter

Reipent
Pitz t
Willems t
Kamphues t
Reipen t
Kamphues t
Loers t
Loerst
Hamacher t
Kauhausen t

Kein Schiitzenfest
Kein Schiitzenfest
Kein Schiitzenfest
Kein Schiitzenfest

Kaspar
Hans
Josef
Willi
Josef
Willi
Josef
Peter
Fritz
Heinz
Heinz
Peter
Heinz
Rolf
Heinz
Peter
Mike
Heinrich
Peter
Heinrich
Hermann
Peter
Ewald
Rolf
Ginter
Norbert
Ewald

Schmitz t
Schmitz t
Gotzes t
Brass t
Gotzes t
Hufschmidt t
Wienandts t
Bernert
Weyermanns *
Kauven t
Heynckes t
Wyen t
Slaats t
Hamacher
Winterscheidt t
Miller *
North
Spreyer t
Berner t
Loers t
Jakobs t
Wyen *

Over

Miller
Leuchter t
Eppels

Over

Hubert t
Andreas t
Peter
Heinrich
Peter
Martin
Hermann
Jakob
Heinrich
Johann

Hans
Johann
Fritz
Heinrich
Fritz
Heinrich
Heinz
Manfred
Werner
Peter
Heinz
Heinz
Willi
Wolfgang
Glinter
Willi
Mike
Heinz
Heinz
Leo
Peter
Leo
Gunter
Norbert
Peter
Herbert
Heinz

Dorthausen’s Kénige/innen und Minister/innen

Willems t
Miischen t
Kauhausen t
Jacobs t
Kauhausen t
Reipent
Spinnen t
Jansent
Loerst
Jacobs t

Schmitz t
Merbecks t
Weyermanns t
Loers t
Weyermannst
Loers t
Wiffeld *
Peters t
Weyermanns
Berner t
Slaats t
Kauven t
Zimmermann t
Haupts
Leuchter t
Hufschmidt t
Crouch
Stevens t
Kauven t
Hurtz *
Bernert
Hurtz *
Leuchter t
Brass
Miller *
Heynckes
Storms



1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
20M
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Norbert Eppels Heinz Essers t Jirgen Druch
Margret TheiBen Helga Storms Edelgard  Wyent
Annemarie Kauven Christa Berner Brigitte Giza
Gunter Storms t Gunter Hoven * Karl-Heinz Meurers
Albert Essers Erich Kames t Mansur Khodaparast
Werner Weyermanns  Fritz Weyermanns ¥ Hartmut Blauen
Guido Hurtz Manfred Nakotter Paul Kohnen
Walter Grote t Johannes Windheusert  Walter Meurers t
Willi Stevens Helmut Konig t Jirgen Neunkirchen
Ralf Storms Gunter Gehrmann Christian Storms
Walter Grote t Manfred Frohn Jurgen Neunkirchen
Stefan Berner Peter Berner t Rudi Gizat
Hans-Gunter Thevissen Gunter Hoven * Stefan Pajor
Sarah Eppels Elke Eppels Kerstin Heinicke
Peter Welters Heinz-Willi Heynckes Karl-Heinz Windeck
Walter Grote t Jurgen Neunkirchen Manfred Frohn
Claus Kosendei Thomas Didden Marcel Klaren
Marion Heussen Judith Metsches Monika Offergeld
Silke Klatsch Ulrike Storms Doris Kohnen
Michael Hufschmidt Rainer Hufschmidt Thomas Didden
Kein Schutzenkonig, nur Silbertrager
Ralf Storms Christian Storms Glinter Gehrmann
Michael Hufschmidt Peter Dumke Rainer Hufschmidt
Mark Stevens Norbert Probst Peter Welters
Peter Dumke Uwe Busch Erwin Sendke
Uwe Busch Ulf Bimm Erwin Sendke
Michael Dols Alexander Cremer ETL Schroers
Gisela Gehrmann Doris Kohnen Ulrike Dumke
Peter Dumke Dieter Klatt Rene Druch
Wegen der Corona Epidemie konnte kein Schutzenfest durchgefiihrt werden
Peter Wollensack Herrmann-Josef Lauterbach Georg Wollensack
Ralf Storms Gunter Gehrmann Christian Storms
Petra Busch Marion Heussen Ulrike Dumke
Michael Dols Marcus Engelmann Ulf Bimm
Filip Wollensack Paul Wollensack NINEE Windeck

2002 Kaiser Peter der I, Konig 1972, 1982, 2002
2005 Bezirkskonig Heinz-Willi Heynckes
2017 Bezirksminister Alex Cremer



